# SIA Medical Centre

Fees as of 1 November 2023

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

7:00 am to 8:00 am Standard Consultation

8:00 am to 8:00 pm

8:00pm to Close

8:00 am to 1:00 pm

1:00pm to Close

All Day

Long Consultation
Standard Consultation
Long Consultation
Standard Consultation
Long Consultation
SATURDAY
Standard Consultation
Long Consultation
Standard Consultation

Long Consultation

$112.00
$155.00
$92.00

$135.00
$112.00
$155.00

$92.00
$135.00
$112.00
$155.00

SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Standard Consultation $112.00

Long Consultation

BULK-BILLING FOR ‘NEXT AVAILABLE’ GP

Monday-Friday

$155.00

7:00 am - Seen Before 6:00 pm

Rebate

($53.90)
($92.45)
($41.40)
($80.10)
($53.90)
($92.45)

($41.40)
($80.10)
($53.90)
($92.45)

($53.90)
($92.45)

Other fees may apply in addition to the consultation fee and will be advised.

Other services such as acupuncture, TAC & WorkCover related consultations

will be billed differently.

ONLY AGED PENSIONERS (OVER 65 YO) and DVA patients are BULK BILLED
within normal hours (Mon - Fri 8am to 6pm).




