

Fees as of 1 November 2023

	MONDAY TO FRID	AY	Rebate
7:00 am to 8:00 am	Standard Consultati	on \$112.00	(\$53.90)
	Long Consultation	\$155.00	(\$92.45)
8:00 am to 8:00 pm	Standard Consultati	on \$92.00	(\$41.40)
	Long Consultation	\$135.00	(\$80.10)
8:00pm to Close	Standard Consultati	on \$112.00	(\$53.90)
	Long Consultation	\$155.00	(\$92.45)
SATURDAY			
8:00 am to 1:00 pm	Standard Consultat	ion \$92.00	(\$41.40)
	Long Consultation	\$135.00	(\$80.10)
1:00pm to Close	Standard Consultati	on \$112.00	(\$53.90)
	Long Consultation	\$155.00	(\$92.45)
SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAY			
All Day St	andard Consultation	\$112.00	(\$53.90)
Le	ong Consultation	\$155.00	(\$92.45)

BULK-BILLING FOR 'NEXT AVAILABLE' GP

Monday-Friday 7:00 am - Seen Before 6:00 pm

Other fees may apply in addition to the consultation fee and will be advised.

Other services such as acupuncture, TAC & WorkCover related consultations

will be billed differently.

ONLY AGED PENSIONERS (OVER 65 YO) and DVA patients are BULK BILLED within normal hours (Mon - Fri 8am to 6pm).